
SPEC NO. 100-18 

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

Tim Perkins Dan Kruck May 30, 2018

Email: perkte@jea.com Email: krucdr@jea.com 

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Callaway Contracting Bobby Walker 904-751-8944 bobby@callawaycontracting.com
X

Capps Land Management 

& Material Ken Goetzman 904-693-8644 ken@cappsland.net
X

Grimes Utilities, Inc. Jessie Fitzgerald 904-264-0046 jessie@grimesutilities.com
X

J. D. Hinson David Hinson 904-334-0066 jdhinson@gmail.com
X

Jax Underground Utilities, 

Inc. Giovanni Nozzolillo 904-726-1963 juu@bellsouth.net

Jax Utilities Management, 

Inc. Charles Freshwater 904-813-3534 jaxutilities@bellsouth.net
X

Petticoat Schmitt Nathan Poolson 904-654-0720 npoolson@petticoatschmitt.com
X

R. B. Baker Construction Sharon Carlson 904-824-9901 scarlson@rbbaker.com
X

T B Landmark 

Construction, Inc. Dereck Johnson 904-451-3889 estimating@tblandmark.com
X

T. G. Utility Company, Inc. Alvaro A. Rios 904-955-9821 arios@tgutility.com
X

T. G. Utility Company, Inc. David Burnham Jr. 904-608-0335 dburnham@tgutility.com
X

United Brothers 

Development Charles Blevins 904-262-3227 charles@ubd1.com
X

Vallencourt, Inc. David Vallencourt 904-378-1313 david@vallencourtinc.com
X

Vallencourt, Inc. Rob Tribbey 904-378-1313 roco@vallencourtinc.com
X

MWI Corp Michael Dougherty 904-772-4838 michaeld@mwicorp.com
X

Mott MacDonald Leslie Samel 704-249-6592 leslie.samel@mottmac.com
X

TRC Energy Engineering Theron Colbert 904-576-0112 ceo@trcenergy.com
X

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE: Construction Services for the US-1 South 20 Inch Water Transmission Main Project 

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

1:00 PM

Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002, 

             21 W. Church St., Jacksonville, FL 32202 

Mandatory

Pre-Proposal


